COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1354/556

2 U0061/592

3 U0185/614

4 U1147/551

5 U0061/627

6 U1147/536

7 U0021/540

8 U0387/648

9 U0185/703

10 U1223/529

11 U0763/644

12 U2163/501

13 U0025/678

14 U0746/520

15 U0053/553

16 U0334/509

17 U0041/624

18 U0965/502

19 U0027/539

20 U0077/826

21 U1612/733

22 U0083/679

23 U2103/622

24 U0053/529

25 U0064/578

26 U0033/505

27 U0048/635

28 U0004/644

29 U0018/709

30 U0034/517

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

VET

NAME

NYONGERA Pius

AKITE Mariam

NANSAMBA Lydia

KIGOONYA Rogers

KIA Martina

ELEMA Rogers

WASSWA Auther Tamale

SEMBAJWE Arthur

YIGA Haruna

NAKIMBUGWE Gloria

TURYATUNGA Alex

OKELLO Pius

ZAMZAM Kikomeko

BALIYANA Resty

NAKAZIBWE Racheal

AREEBAHOONA Barnabas

NANKYA Bridget

ADAKUN James

KUNYU Melk

NEKESA Sarah

CHELANGAT Abijah

TUMUKUNDE Polina

BALIBALI Lydia

KISIRA Emmanuel

SSEGAWA Emmanuel Kirule

BARIGYE Peter Muhumuza

KIZITO Julius

MUSIIME Victor

WAKASADHA Joel

KAMOGA Joseph

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

18

31

55

49

02

55

33

16

32

16

19

53

16

32

55

37

32

16

80

36

20

26

36

42

42

51

101

13

11

49

SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST. JOHN'S COLLEGE MPIGI

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

HIGH LIGHT S.S

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

WT

43.7

42.9

42.2

41.4

413

41.1

41.1

39.1

38.7

38.6

38.6

38.5

37.9

37.9

37.8

37.7

37.6

37.5

37.2

37.2

37.1

37

36.7

36.6

36.6

36.6

36.5

36.5

36.5

36.5



31 U0041/605

32 U0081/641

33 U0938/652

34 U0061/586

35 U1417/599

36 U0041/611

37 U0053/608

38 U0046/556

39 U0061/693

40 U0053/618

41 U0069/740

42 U0065/606

43 U0346/532

44 U0083/677

45 U1224/579

46 U0048/537

47 U0168/507

48 U0956/794

49 U0505/563

50 U0859/506

51 U0169/644

52 U0023/592

53 U1148/662

KUSEMERERWA Julius

SSEBINA Moses

ABASHABA Agnes

ADIKIN Helen

KATWESIGYE Edbert

MUNGAU Edgar Ignatius

NYOMBI Nicholas

ARINAITWE Anita

TIKE Mercy Winnie Chagara

YATUWA Jude

KATUSHABE Doreen

NTEGE Paul

AHISIBWE James

TUKAMUSHABA Grace

BAREKYE Philip Brian

BUYONDO Martin

OLWENY Innocent Makolas

WOBUSOBOZI Justine

MUTESASIRA Mukisa Jesse

NIRAGIRE Samuel

NICE Nicholas

MWESIGWA Apollo

KUGONZA IMMACULATE

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

30

55

37

36

55

37

59

55

23

16

50

50

88

09

55

25

62

81

09

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BOMBO SECONDARY SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'SVOC. SCH., MBARARA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

KITENDESS

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

36.4

36.2

36.2

36.2

36.2

36.1

36.1

35.9

35.9

35.8

35.8

35.7

35.6

35.6

355

355

35.4

35.4

35.4

35.3

35.3

35.2

34.9



	Admitted private 2014-2015 624
	Admitted private 2014-2015 625

